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28.4 miles179 Conservation Trail 28

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Old Camp Road 0.0

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Canal Street 0.3
0.1 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Stillwater Trail 0.4
0.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Stillwater Trail 0.8
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Odell Circle 2.5
1.6 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 4.1
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Moyer Loop 5.0
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Conservation Trail 6.7
1.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Conservation Trail 7.9
0.5 → Right Turn right 8.4
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Krietemeyer Path 8.7
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Krietemyer Path 8.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Conservation Trail 8.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Moyer Loop 9.2
1.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 10.9
0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 11.9
0.8 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd 12.6
0.2 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto FL-44 W 12.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 143 13.1
1.0 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd 155 14.0
0.1 ↑ Straight Make a U-turn 14.2
0.1 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd 143 14.3
0.4 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd 44A W 14.7

1.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Co Rd 44A
W 16.1

1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Huey St 18.0
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lynum St 18.1

0.4 ← Left Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave turns left and becomes Co Rd 44A W/ 
Kilgore St 18.6

0.9 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 217 19.5
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 232 20.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 209 20.3
2.0 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd 222 22.3
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Co Rd 114 23.3
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0.8 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Co Rd 117 24.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto County Road 472, CR 472 24.6
0.3 ← Left Turn left 24.9
0.1 → Right Turn right 25.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Livingston Loop 25.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Churchill Downs 25.3
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Lynnhaven Lane 25.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Belvedere Boulevard 26.1
0.5 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 26.6
0.3 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 26.9
0.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 27.3

0.7 ← Slight
Left Keep left onto Buena Vista Boulevard 28.0

0.1 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Old Mill Run 28.1


